PERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

03-27-800-017

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

113.42 FT

PROPERTY

UNIT 1050 KENTON RIDGE CON NO I
2132 NORTHRIDGE SUB NO 21 E 1/2

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

4-17-86
5-28-86

8-13-90
9-24-02

HOPPES BUILDERS & DEVELOPMENT COMPANY

KNOTTS DONALD W & MARY A

KNOTTS MARY A
MAUSTELLER MICHAEL L

22 - REMINGTON RAND OFFICE SYSTEMS 11

C.F. 31.90

CERT NO CF
SP 55,000

RRNT-34485




